DESIGN
"ASHLEY"

REPLACEMENT PART DESCRIPTION FORM

MODEL #: B082-156F,156P,156S
PART# DESCRIPTION USED ON: | MRP# |PRICE ¥| FOB$ | MATERIAL |QTY.|PACK|P/M

1 [Canopy Rail #1 B082-156F | R65897 Wood 2 F M
2 |Canopy Rail #2 B082-156F | R65898 Wood 2 F M
3 |Top Center Rail B082-156F | R65899 Wood 1 F M
4 |[Top Side Rail B082-156F | R65900 Wood 2 F M
5 |Post #1 B082-156F | R65901 Wood 2 F M
6 |Post #2 B082-156F | R65902 Wood 2 F M
7 |Bottom Front Rail B082-156F | R65903 Wood 1 F M
8 |Bottom Back Rail B082-156F | R65904 Wood 1 F M
9 |Bottom Side Rail B082-156F | R65905 Wood 2 F M
10 |Middle Side Rail #1 B082-156P | R65906 Wood 1 K M
11 |Middle Side Rail #2 B082-156P | R65907 Wood 3 K M
12 |Back Guard Rail B082-156P | R65908 Wood 1 F M
13 |Back Side Rail B082-156F | R65909 Wood 1 F M
14 |Front Side Rail B082-156F | R65910 Wood 1 F M
15 |Front Guard Rail B082-156P | R65911 Wood 2 K M
16 |Slat Assembly B082-156S | R65912 Wood 1 F M
17 |Ladder B082-156P | R65913 Wood 1 B M
18 [Insert (M6 x 20mm) B082-156F | R65884 Metal 18| G p
19 |L Bracket (w/Screws) B082-156F |R65914 Metal 6 G P

D10 x 40mm Dowel (42)

M6 x 13mm Barrel Nut (42)
M4 x 25mm Screw (26)
M4 Allen Wrench (1)

20 [Hardware Pack B082-156P | R65916 MG 5 7omm Bt 00) 1 G P

M6 x 90mm Bolt (32)

M6 x 13mm Flat Washer (60)
M6 x 12mm Lock Washer
(60)
21 [Dowel (10mmD x 40mmL) B082-156P | R65917 Wood 42 | G P
22 [Cam Lock (M6 x 13mm) | B082-156P [R66049 Metal 42 | G P
SIGNATURE DESIGN BY ASHLEY® All Rights Reserved. June 2020 Page 1 Of 2




.
DESIGN
"ASHLEY"

REPLACEMENT PART DESCRIPTION FORM

MODEL #: B082-156S,156P,156F

SIGNATURE DESIGN BY ASHLEY® All Rights Reserved. June 2020 Page 2 Of 2




